Year 3 & 4 Key Words Spelling Assessment 2

GREEN WORDS
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27.
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29.
30.

forward
breathe
century
island
caught
recent
circle
sentence
grammar
describe
extreme
question
answer
complete
important

appear
arrive
believe
certain
continue
experiment
increase
interest
material
opposite
position
possible
weight
surprise
various
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49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

INDIGO WORDS
31. reign
32. eighth
33. decide

34. consider
35. February
36. experience

37. imagine
38. knowledge
39. library
40. potatoes
41. medicine
42. straight
43. accident
44. disappear
45. occasion

VIOLET WORDS

calendar 61.
actual 62.
pressure 63.
separate 64.
exercise 65.

natural
peculiar
naughty
special
therefore
particular
ordinary
purpose
suppose
although

business
possess
probably
address
favourite



